
NW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF SW 1/4.
ORB 387-259, 921-2681,
WD 1146-2627, WD 1146-2628,

CARNEY JOHN G
295 NW COMMONS LP  STE 115-201
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-7709

35-6S-16-04070-009

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

35616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/24/2015 DF 10.00 95,000 0 0 95,000

STANDARD
3

292,518
30,860
95,000

418,378
158,021
260,357

HX HB 51,411
208,946
418,378

0

418,378

1146/2628 3/31/2008 WD Q I 360,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN HACHT

JOHN J CARNEY

1146/2627 3/12/2008 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICK & NANCY HACHT

STEPHEN HACHT
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2010HX Base Yr

420 SW RED CEDAR CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,239 124.0533 138.94 450,027 1982 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2838

BAS 1,893 100 1,893 170,958

FDC 720 35 252 22,758

FOP 7 30 2 181

FOP 55 30 16 1,445

FOP 55 30 16 1,445

FSP 288 40 115 10,386

FUS 945 100 945 85,344

3,963 3,239 292,518

BAS= W43 FOP= N5 W11 S5 E11$ W19 S13 E5 S22 E15 FOP= E7N1 W7
S1$ N1 E7 S1 E15 N8 E20 N2 FSP= E18 N16 W18 S16$ N25$PTR=N30
FUS=  N27 W24 FOP= N5 W11 S5 E11$ W11 S27 E35 $ S30$ PTR=E40
FDC= E36 N20 W36 S20$ W40$.

BAS

43
19

13

5

22

15 7 15

8

20

25

FOP 5
11

5 11

FOP77

FSP

18

16

18

16

FUS 27

2411

27

35

FOP 5
11

5
11

FDC

36

20

36

20

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1982 1982 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 32 51 1,632.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,264

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 49 686.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,372

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 26 520.00 UT 14.40 14.40 100 0 0 3 100 7,488

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

30,860

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


